
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

*NEW Collector 19D VCE-CVV (Sep 14 2025)

Ship Windstar Cruises Wind Surf
Date Sunday, 14 September 2025
Duration 19 nights

From Venice to Rome
Prices from £307 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5836 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 14/09/2025 Venice Embark, Depart: 18:00

Mon 15/09/2025 Rovinj Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Tue 16/09/2025 Split Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 17/09/2025 Dubrovnik Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Thu 18/09/2025 Kotor Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 20/09/2025 Giardini Naxos Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 14:00

Sun 21/09/2025 Sorrento Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Mon 22/09/2025 Rome Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 24/09/2025 Giardini Naxos Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Thu 25/09/2025 Siracusa Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 26/09/2025 Gozo Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 27/09/2025 Valletta Arrive: 00:01, Depart: 18:00

Sun 28/09/2025 Porto Empedocle Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 29/09/2025 Trapani Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Tue 30/09/2025 Lipari Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Wed 01/10/2025 Sorrento Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:59

Thu 02/10/2025 Amalfi Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 14:00

Fri 03/10/2025 Rome Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Stateroom (BX) £5836 Deluxe Stateroom (AX) £6788

Deluxe Stateroom (TX) £7036

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


